
Sr. 

No. 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

COLLEG OF ED 

uRAs 
AISHE CODE: C-11469 
Since 2009 

Student's 

Name 

Saifali 

Chhetri 

Meenakshi 

Anushka 

Palak 

Kapoor 

Alka 

Sonali 

Thakur 

Father 
Name 

Sunil 
Kumar 

Ravinder 
Kumar 

Ravinder 
Kumar 

Aman 

Kapoor 

Swaroop 
Chand 

Tilak Raj 

Village Bhather, P.0. Dari, Dharamshala (H.P) - 176057 

Mother 

Name 

Sudha 
Chhetri 

Rashma 

Devi 

Anita 
Kumari 

Madhu 

Archana 

Awasthi College of Education 

Ghungri 
Devi 

Gen 

B.Ed Students Details for the Session 2023-25 
Category 

OBC 

St 

St 

OBC 

Managed by Awasthi Education Society- Shayamnagar, Dharamshala 
Recognized by NCTE New Delhi, Affiliated to Himachal Pradesh University Shimla 

www.awasthicollegeofeducation.in | awasthicollege03@gmail.com 

Gen 

Annexure-A 

H.P 

Address 

VPO Sidhbari, Teh 
Dharamshala, Distt. Kangra. 

VPO Rin-Dhaloon.Teh 

Nagrota Bagwan.Distt Kangra 
H.P Pin 176056 

VPO Khaniyara Teh 
Dharamshala 

Distt.Kangra.H.P 176218 
VPO Pathiyar.Teh Nagrota 
Bagwan.Distt Kangra.H.P 
176047 

VPO Tang Narwana.Teh 
D/shala.Distt 
Kangra.H.P176052 
Village Trer PO Pantah Teh 
Salooni .Distt 
Chamba.HP176312 

Basis of Marks If 
Admissio Obtai admissi 

n/ ned/ on 

Entrance Rank 

with 
Date of 

admissio 

on the 

basis 
of 

admis 
sion 

13/10/2392 

15/10/23 84 

14/10/23 92 

22/10/23 86 

02/10/23 87 

30/10/23 84 

through 
commo 

n 

entranc 

e test 

indicate 
Roll No. 

54261 

53472 

52773 

53778 

52547 

52276 

Aadhar No. Registration 
No. 

User ID 

450403486430 19-DA-1795 118916505 

895894515398 16-NB-220 876517756 

388248518325 19-DA-1733 841445010 

700347246175 20-DA-1027 712073862 

443711578241 20-DA-794 835455220 

833985869039 20-BKT-116 204033714 

Test 

Merit 

along 



08 

09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Sood 

Reena Rani 

Diksha 
Kumari 

Naveen 

Kumar 

Devanand 

Tanzin 

Hozer 

Shagun 

Reetika 
Gautam 

Ananya 
Sharma 

Priya 

Anchal 

Alka 
Kumari 

Priyanka 

Simran 

Chaudhary 
Shivani 

Meenakshi 

Kiran 

Sood 

Des Raj 

Kuldeep 
Singh 

Sarwan 
Kumar 

Lekh Raj 

Lobzang 
Yeshe 

Vijay 
Kumar 

Pritam 

Singh 

Sanjay 
Sharma 

Suresh 

Kumar 

Anil 

Kumar 

Satish 

Kumar 

Suresh 

Kumar 

Kuldeep 
Singh 
Kashmir 

Singh 

Ashok 

Kumar 

Madan Lal 

Sood 

Asha Rani 

Beena 

Kumari 

Usha Devi 

Amar Devi 

Anju Bodh 

Kavita 

Brahmi 

Devi 

Renu 

Sharma 

Lata Devi 

Sonika 

Nisha 

Rajni Devi 

Saroj 
Kumari 

Sumna 
Devi 

Lata Devi 

Seema 

Devi 

SC 

ST 

SC 

ST 

ST 

SC 

SC 

Gen 

Gen 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

Station, N/Bagwan 
Distt.Kangra 176047. 
VPO Kharota.Teh Jawali.Distt 

Kangra H.P 602317 
Vill Fanar PO Gharer Teh 

Bharmour, Distt. Chamba. 
176215 

Vill Kawas, P.O Killar Teh 
Pangi Distt.Chamba 176323 

Vill Poh, P.O Tabo Teh Spiti, 
Distt. L &S175133 

Vill Chudhrer,P.O Saliana,Teh 22/10/23 86 
Palampur, Distt Kangra. 
176103 

Vill Ghamrota, P.O Rakh, Teh 
Palampur, Distt Kangra 
176059 

Mona Enterprises near Kali 
Bari Mandir, Ghuggar, 

Palampur. 
Vill Naddi, P.O Dal Lake Teh 
D/Shala, Distt Kangra 176216 
Vill Abdullapur P.O 
Zamanabad, Teh & Distt 
Kangra 176001 

V.P.O Dari, Teh D/Shala Distt 02/11/23 74 
Kangra 176057 

Nagrota Bagwan ,Distt 
Kangra 176047 

23/10/23 

Vill Nagta, P.O Trehal Teh 
Baijnath Distt Kangra 176063 
V. P.O Tanda Kholi.Teh & 

Distt Kangra (H.P) 176056 
Vill Barwala, P.O Ghiana 

Kalan Teh D/shala, Distt 
Kangra. 

27/10/23 92 

V.P.O Bindraban Teh 

Palampur, Distt Kangra 
176061 

Vill Uppar Dari.P.O Dari, Teh 
D/Shala, Distt Kangra. 

25/10/23 86 

23/10/23 85 

02/11/23 74 

Vill Matehar, P.O Pathiar, Teh 08/11//2 73 

02/11/2379 

02/11/23 85 

08/11/23 74 

3 

09/11/23 74 

30/11/23 71 

12/12/23 66 

12/12/23 65 

12/12/23 59 

54103 263479919180 19-DA-1002 194943979 

53021 

65355 

52979 

59984 

54446 

65653 

66882 

53920 

57467 

52553 

65547 

58551 

54575 

65293 

53304 

832472818481 17-DA-1502 431257191 

715021956649 19-GPL-630 596654082 

542862650913 18-DA-1141 472013245 

670285577567 19-SL-702 

601001208098 19-DA-1077 400899911 

267794442 

832170434288 20-GPL-479 908429956 

261575372996 18-DCK-573 595963724 

737337055727 19-DA-979 684788847 

521702690161 19-DCK-221 864001085 

259660064369 19-NB-30 816125698 

376116859879 18-GPL-508 795902257 

369405220481 

643498936309 16-DBBA- 984811116 
102 

18-NB-670 837991650 

389417952488 16-PRC-243 278488692 

326038877788 17-DA-1481 460549980 



24 Aradhika 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

Nandini 

Banshika 

Mohini 

Akshi 

Bandana 

Ruchika 

Chodhary 

Preeti 

Nisha Devi 

Tarun 

Kapoor 
Anuj 
Thakur 

Pramod 

Kumar 

Prashant 
Parmar 

Priyal 
Pringle 
Virender 
Kumar 

Manisha 

Suresh 
Kumar 

Veer 

Singh 

Deepak 
Sood 

Harish 

Kumar 

Anil 

kumar 

Raj Kumar 

Vijay 
Kumar 

Satish 

Kumar 

Shyam Lal 

Tek Chand 

Hem Raj 

Sarwan 
Singh 
Parmar 
Om 

Prakash 
Prem Lal 

Manorama OBC 

Devi 

Kiran 

Sanju Devi 

Kamana 

Sood 

Saroj 
Kumari 

Rajni Devi 

Lalita Devi 

Lalita 

Sher Singh Bimla 

Nikki Devi 

Bhagwati 
Devi 

Shakuntla 
Devi 

Vikrama 

Sharmila 
Parmar 

Nisha Devi 

Champa 
Devi 

Pawana 

OBC 

Gen 

S 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

OBC 

Gen EWS 

V.P.O Dhaloon, Teh 
N/Bagwan, Distt Kangra. 
176209 

V.P.0 Ghugga Saloh, Teh 
Palampur Distt Kangra 
176102 

V.P.O Bhawarna, Teh 
Palampur, Distt Kangra 
176083 

V.P.O Tang, Teh D/Shala 
,Distt Kangra 176052 
V.P.O Tirlokpur.Teh 
Jawali.Distt 

Kangra.H.P176225 
V.P.O Pathiyar.Teh Nagrota 

Bagwan.Distt.Kangra HP 
176047 

Vill.Tangroti, PO Ramerh Teh 
D/shala.Distt 
Kangra.HP176052 
Vill.Naddi,PO Dal Lake.Teh 
D/shala.Distt 
kangra.HP176216 

Vill Sarman, P.O Deot, Teh 
Multhan, Distt 

Kangra.175013 

Vill Pakla, P.O Bakani, Teh & 
Distt. Chamba. 176311. 

V. P.O Bakani Teh & Distt. 
Chamba.176311 

Vill Lamhag, P.O Thanei 
Kothi, Teh Churah, Distt 
Chamba. 176316 

Vill Narghota, P.O Sudher, 
Teh D/Shala, Distt. Kangra. 
176215 

V.P.O Pukhri, Teh & Distt. 
Chamba. 176319.H.P 

Vill.Billa,P.O 
Kandhwara.Teh,Salooni.Distt 
Champa.176321.H.P 

OBC IRDP Vill, Jassour.PO 

14/12/23 68 

25/11/23 78 

09/11/23 72 65007 

13/12/23 56 53511 

23/10/23 89 

27/10/23 93 52534 

15/09/23 89 

23/10/23 84 

23/10/23 88 

52778 

23/10/23 91 

30/10/23 95 

65348 

27/10/23 93 

02/11/2391 

30/10/23 94 53734 

02/11/23 81 

52884 

54223 

53889 

52353 

51289 

51956 

53878 

53951 

54997 

03/11/23 90 53417 

389127875704 20-DCK-113 935097786 

899584802973 17-PRC-341 201503278 

629061577772 20-DCK-133 848578770 

635857854511 19-DA-883 328173998 

248255216090 20-Gu-169 520708893 

546181525380 20-RCD-15 242254763 

315682991953 20-DA-1108 458580790 

600046830956 19-DA-975 365472313 

437135772190 17-DA-1273 526154900 

438954057607 20-DA-1242 939273709 

915719655845 20-DA-849 322492546 

382772734070 19-CB-1109 952676507 

492348942338 

214024659086 18-NB-758 247357530 

259194596452 

487243905917 

701922044 

19-DA-1809 209373125 

18-DA-12 19 630714781 



40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

Deepti 
Mehra 
Nikhil 

Kumar 
Shavnam 
Sharma 

Surbhi 

Neha 

Prakriti 

Choudhary 

Sujay 
Choudhary 

Mehak 
Thakur 

Shivani 

Rozy 
Dhiman 

Anandita 

Ashok 

Kumar 
Subhash 
chand 

Rattan Lal 

Dev 

Kumar 
Thakur 

Ranjeet 
Singh 
Subhash 
Chand 

Bhart 
Bhushan 

Hoshiar 

Singh 

Suresh 

Kumar 

Purshota 
m Dhiman 

Ashok 
Kumar 

Radha Rani OBC 

Beena Devi SC 

Suman 

Devi 

Sobha 

Thakur 

Asha Devi 

Pawana 
Devi 

Seema 

ST 

Ward of 
Service 

Tripta 
Dhiman 

men 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

Deepa Devi Gen 

Sarla Devi ST 

OBC 

Manju Bala OBC 

Bagwan.DIstt 
Kangra,H.P176056 
Ward no.13,V.P.O.Dari, The 
D/shala Distt Kangra 
Vill Lech PO Gehra Teh& Distt 

Chamba.H.P 

V.P.O Yol Cantt. Tika 
Chatier,Teh D/Shala.Distt 
.Kangra.H.P176052 
V.P.O Chandpur, Teh 
Palampur.Distt Kangra.HP 
Kangra 176061. 
V.P.O Muhal.Teh Dehra.Distt 

Kangra.H.P177117 
V.P.0.Hatwas.Teh Nagrota 
Bagwan 

Distt, Kangra.HP176047 

Vill.Lalehar Post 
Office.Kachhiari Teh 
Kangra.H.P.Pin176001 

V.P.0.0otpur. The 
Lad Bharol.Distt Mandi.H. 

175016 

V.P.O Banuri.Teh 

Palampur.Distt Kangra. H.P 
176061. 
c/O Varun Dhiman.V.P.O 
Upper Sakoh.Teh 
Dharamshala, Distt. 
Kangra.H.P 176215 
V.P.O Ladwara.Teh 

Shahpur.Distt Kangra.H.P 

02/11/23 85 

03/11/23 77 53699 

30/11/23 71 

01/12/23 65 

30/11/23 67 

01/11/23 71 

01/12/23 70 

01/12/23 67 

02/12/23 68 

01/12/23 72 

52977 

09/12/23 64 

54491 

54833 

57983 

58090 

58595 

65310 

65911 

68949 

52595 

766275454417 

906865791724 19-DA-931 998097266 

204141553443 14-DA-918 112857910 

219458465072 17-DA-1084 472487742 

963378228 

354256181980 19-KD-350 118666107 

348359312733 

722094131208 17-DCK-305 

800446135558 

579294114900 19-DCC-232 

529310116 

849147167599 20-BN-290 652657077 

682252079 

635113505 

904428093 

803598169483 19-DCK-219 120498678 

G 

T 

K 

1 

a 

B 

4 

4 

1 



51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

Shreya 
Choudhary 

Kanika 

Kumari 
Chian Lal 

Akshika 
Chandel 

Ankita 

Savita 

Kumari 

Priti 

Nagma 
Begum 

Mahima 

Shagufta 

Monika 
Devi 

Simran 
Thakur 

Ankita 

Aman 

Ragunath 

Kidhara 

Ashwani 

Chandel 

Prakash 

Chand 

Raj Kumar 

Devender 

Saraj 
Deen 

Ayub 
Khan 

Rai Singh 

Thakur 
Dass 

Ranjana 

Tilak Raj 

Tripta Devi 

Seema 

Jhanjo Devi Gen 

Chandel 

Nirjla Devi 

Archana 

Kumari 

Bimla Devi 

Asha 

Begum 

Reetu 

Nisha Devi 

OBC 

Bhagat Dhoopavati ST-IRDP 
Ram 

Veena Devi 

ST 

Jaya Devi 

OBC 

OBC IRDP 

ST 

Ex.Servic 

e men. 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN EWS 

GEN 

Ward of 

Ex.Servic 

e men 

V.P.O Gopalpur.Teh 
Palampur.Distt 
Kangra.Pin176059. 
V.P.O Jandpur.Teh Baijnath 
.Distt Kangra.H.P176081 
Vill.Ghaseli.P.O Deola Teh 
Churah Distt Chamba.H.P 

176321. 
Ward No.09 Lower 

Sakoh.V.P.O Sakoh.Teh 
D/Shala.Distt Kangra. H.P 
176215 
V.P.O Kawari. Teh Nagrota 
Bagwan.Distt 
Kangra.H.P176047. 
Vill.Adhwarh.P.O Samote. 
Teh.Sihunta.Distt 
Chamba.H.P 

Vill.Balla.P.O Rakh.Teh 
Palampur.Distt 
Kangra.H.P176059 
Vill.Kamla.P.O.Garnota. Teh 
Sinutha.Distt 
Chamba.H.P176207 

V.P.O Dari .Teh D/Shala.Distt 
Kangra.H.P 176215 

Vill.Chatola.P.0.SamoteTeh 
Sinutha.Distt Chamba.H.P 
176207 

Vill Bharnoli.P.O Bhadwar 
Teh Nurpur.Distt Kangra 
H.P1760200 

V.P.ORajnagar.Teh & Distt 
Chamba.H.P 176310 

GEN EWS Vill Dattal P.O Tikker Teh 
Palampur. Distt Kangra.H.P 

08/12/23 72 

12/12/23 63 

30/10/23 96 

12/12/23 68 

20/10/23 85 

13/10/23 80 

23/10/23 81 

30/10/23 94 

14/10/23 90 

23/10/23 86 

14/10/23 87 

30/09/23 69 

22/11/23 69 

54647 

65177 

51374 

52535 

57532 

54411 

53909 

53582 

53385 

54440 

53533 

52269 

64905 

217802770810 

399514968032 18-GPL-433 343680450 

802673802433 19-CB-1349 446466173 

569721230 

808358292820 17-DA-118 624205062 

842187138947 18-NB-582 929161294 

631108552462 20-KLP-38 894075189 

601338187457 18-DA-293 

555537353424 18-SHT-74 786156240 

404300957 

951925577171 20-DA-379 752359079 Rajin 

Singh 

732516742689 19-DA-503 449963594 

449602491756 17-CB-411 

248383305639 19-GSP-444 912070578 

450424449149 20-PRC-73 

596085040 

957078577 



64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

Monika 
Devi 

Nirmal 

Kumar 

Vinod 

Tej Singh 

Megh 
Singh 

Pramod 
Kumar 

Narayan 
Singh 

Manish 
Kumar 

Deepak 
Sharma 

Shivani 

Jariyal 
Singh 

Reeta 

Surinder 
Kumar 

Jagdish 
Kumar 

Ram Lal 

n 

Chanalu 

Ram 

Shubhkara Chhangi 

Tej Singh 

Nokhi 

Chand 

Dinesh 
Kumar 

Pradeep 
Kumar 

Isha Thakur Yogender 
Kumar 
Subash 

Chand 

Duni Chand Giyan 
Chand 

Babita Devi 

Sejal Bhatia Karam 

Suman Lata 

Jyoti 

Balo Devi 

Devi 

Bhawna 
Devi 

Kesari Devi 

Laal Devi 

Anita 

Swarna 
Devi 

Vishali 

Sukh Dassi 

Sita Devi 

Kamna 

GEN 

Ward of 

Ex 
Servicem 
en 

OBC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC IRDP 

SC 

GEN 

GEN EWS Vill Khandyaru.P.O Sidhot 
Teh Churah. Distt 

Chamba.H.P 176321 

ST 

GEN 

V.P.O Sarah. Teh D/Shala. 
Distt Kangra.H.P 176215 

SC 

Vill Dhanota P.O 
Gopalpur.Teh 
Palampur.Distt. Kangra.H.P 
176052 

OBC 

Vill.Kundi.P.O Sidhot.Teh 
Churah.Distt Chamba H.P 
176321 

Vill.Aana. P.O Bhanjraru. Teh 
Churah.Distt Chamba.H.P 
176316 

Vill Bhamnala.P.0 Mahu Nag. 
Teh Karsog.Distt Mandi.H.P 
175010 

GEN EWS P.OGaggle Kholi.Teh 
Dheera.Distt Kangra.H.P 
176101 

V.P.O Kutharna. Teh 
D/Shala. Distt Kangra. H.P 
176217. 

Vill. Bhaluin.P.O Leswin.Teh 

Churah.Distt Chamba.H.P 
176321 

Vill. Bhulin.P.O Charda.Teh 
Churah.Distt Chamba.H.P 
176321 

Vill.Seri .H.P.P.O Luddu.Teh & 
Distt Chamba.H.P 176318 
Vill.Dhaunaa.P.O Kinu.Teh 

Rampur Bsr.Distt.Shimla.H.P 
172102 
Vill.Sikka.P.O 
Sidhot.Teh.Churah. Distt 
Chamba.H.P 176321 

30/09/23 71 

22/10/23 84 

23/10/23 95 

14/10/23 87 

01/11/23 85 

02/10/23 88 

15/10/23 73 

23/10/23 84 

23/10/23 84 

03/11/23 89 

03/11/23 81 

23/01/23 83 

02/11/23 91 

V.P.O Passu.Teh D/Shala Distt 08/11/2378 

53535 

53722 

52402 

69559 

53485 

53876 

51828 

51722 

52953 

65906 

51521 

54104 

51456 

54423 

529066855945 19-DA-1546 638383991 

370421235171 20-DA-452 365532625 

814830377329 18-CB-03 

638027087877 15-TDC-89 822951045 

823393998 

591156933750 17-DA-157 405786904 

443941358084 20-DA-479 686422757 

883632904192 20-CB-1092 325360864 

613600504647 20-CB-1171 949664441 

584547273209 116022490 

397661277620 16-GCN-34 580651555 

888938821776 18-RP-314 

217358696209 20-CB-1188 162143526 

170561829 

406303279934 19-GPL-412 491713084 

969621568986 19-DA-501 775554342 



78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

Neha 

Thakur 
Anita 

Sangita 
Kumari 
Rakesh 

Kumar 

Meena 
Kumari 

Sanjana 

Anchal 
Verma 

Hemant 

Kumar 

Hardyal 
Singh 

Tenzin 

Noryang 
Riya 

Anita Devi 

Aman 

Himanshu 
Malohia 

Darshan 

Payal 

Kumar 

Suresh 
Kumar 

Lal Singh 

Prem Singh Dibhru 

Ramjeet 

Laxmi 

Nath 

Ramesh 

Kumar 

Tilak Raj 

Phunchog 
Chhering 
Ramesh 
Chand 

Krishan 

Jagmohan Sudarshana OBC 

Kumar 

Shakuntla 

Gian Singh Gyso Devi ST 

Devi 

Sawarn 
Singh 
Chattar 

Singh 

Savitri Devi SC IRDP 

Roshni 
Devi 
Indra 

Sheela 

Asha Devi 

Hom Dei 

Nirmla 

Devi 

Thukten 
Dolma 
Shakuntla 
Devi 

Madan Lal Neelam 

GEN IRDP Vill.Ghallu P.O Gehra.Teh 
Chamba.H.P176324 

Vill Lower Barol.P.O Dari.Teh 
D/Shala. Distt 
Kangra.H.P176057 
V.P.O Kamand.Teh Anni.Distt 

Kulu.H.P172026 

Rekha Devi 

GEN 

Madhu 

Bala 

Kesari Devi 

ST 

ST 

ST 

GEN 

GEN EWS 

ST 

GEN 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

Vill & P.O Punto.Teh Pangi. 
Distt Chamba.H.P176323 

Vill.Praghwal.P.O Karyas.Teh 
Pangi Distt 
Chamba.H.P176323 

Vill.Chhattar.P.O Bassi.Teh 

Joginder Nagar. Distt 
Mandi.H.P175015 

Vill.Bhararwin.P.O Charda. 
Teh Churah.Distt Chamba.H.P 

176321 
V.P.O Malling Nako.Teh 
Yangthang.Distt Kinnaur.H.P 
172111 

Vill. Bill PO Kandhwara.Teh 
Salooni.Distt Chamba.H.P 
176321 

Vill Diara.PO Totarani.Teh 
D/Shala. Distt Kangra 
H.P176215 

V.P.O Sidhbari. Teh 
D/Shala. Distt Kangra.H.P 
Vill.Suhan P.O Matroo.Teh 
Joginder Nagar Distt.Mandi 

H.P 175032 
Vill.Bundla.PO Nachhir. Teh 

Palampur, Distt Kangra.H.P 
176061 

V.P.O Hatwas.Teh Nagrota 
Bagwan.Distt Kangra H.P 
176047 

V.P.O Sakoh.Teh D/Shala. 
Distt Kangra.H.P 176215 
V.P.O Sudher. The 

D/Shala.Distt Kangra. H.P 

08/11/23 80 

08/11/23 71 

09/11/23 80 

09/11/23 76 

24/11/23 70 

24/11/23 74 

25/11/23 73 

24/11/23 72 53461 

25/11/23 71 

24/11/23 74 

02/12/23 68 

01/12/23 64 

08/12/23 72 

12/12/23 59 

14/12/23 66 

53689 

23/10/23 83 

52628 

69091 

54054 

62132 

52616 

67510 

51966 

53081 

54928 

68903 

64863 

57445 

53101 

53830 

289167959374 20-DA-441 686252964 

965656871948 18-DA-688 982693981 

262650856093 18-GAK-291 839561780 

739001938348 18-GCP-71 389683179 

569599244812 18-GCP-10 861834346 

222311350582 20-JNR-349 434798206 

469863085221 

609547145435 19-DA-207 438373169 

498097552 

499585119661 20-SDC-56 714365673 

383061385865 15-DA-471 526549202 

316103438046 18-DA-38 

895590271994 12-SVS-05 

514425801 

570652511300 20-BN-151 439174404 

642213691 

397791938696 19-NB-962 822212764 

808162900137 18-DA-541 639127500 

80657401612 10-DBBA-50 158035846 



94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

Alka 
Kumari 

Payal Rana 

Shweta 

Shivangi 
Gupta 

Ambika 

Mehra 

Ragini 
Parmar 

100 Shivali Devi 

Rajinder 
Kumar 

Hoshiyar 
Singh 

Bansi Lal 

Sanjay 
Gupta 

Subhash 

Singh 

Ishwar 

Anita 

Dass 

Kumari 

Meena 

Rana 

Rona 

Mehra 

Rajneesh Santosh 

Parmar 

Chandresh 
Kumari 

Bhawana 

Parmar 

OBC 

Gen 
Ward of 

Ex. 
Service 
men 

OBC 

OBC 

GEN-EWS Ward No. 03 V.P.O Upper 
Sakoh.Teh D/Shala. Distt 
Kangra H.P 176215 
V.P.O Khas Narwana Yol 
Cantt. 176052 

Gen 

Ward No.08 V.P.O Sakoh. Teh 14/10/23 85 52552 
D/Shala. Distt Kangra.H.P 
V.P.O Gharna, Teh, Khundian 
Distt. Kangra. H.P 176030 

Asha Devi OBC 

Vill. Bhaterh. P.O Passu. Teh 

.D/Shala.Distt Kangra H.P 
176057 

Main Yol Bazar Tika Lehsar 

P.O Yol Cantt. Distt. Kangra 
176052 
Ward No.5 nagrota Bhgwan 
Malan, Ambari 176047 

30/09/23 73 

14/10/23 87 

21/10/23 76 

24/11/23 76 

21/10/23 61 

01/12/23 63 

53837 

54677 

54568 

52563 

54014 

54561 

248571619017 18-DA-963 509038185 

306179275832 17-NB-102 748881239 27/1( 

990283168164 17-DA-741 519248762 

658001944676 17-DCK-117 706457655 

616458990319 14-DA-500 267036865 

737881295138 18-DCK-154 538299128 

736224592212 11-DA-500 655209938 

Awasthi Coliege of Education 
Dharamshala (h.P) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

